
COACHES: Winning team is responsible for recording results in columns G-I
DAY DATE TIME FIELD HOME AWAY Winner Score Notes

PLAYOFFS

Saturday 4-May 3:00 Toohig Orioles Cardinals
Saturday 4-May 5:00 Toohig Blue Jays Falcons
Tuesday 7-May 6:00 Walsh Falcons Orioles
Tuesday 7-May 6:00 Town Field Cardinals Blue Jays

Saturday 11-May 3:00 Toohig Orioles Blue Jays
Saturday 11-May 5:00 Toohig Cardinals Falcons
Tuesday 14-May 6:00 Walsh Cardinals Orioles
Tuesday 14-May 6:00 Town Field Falcons Blue Jays

Saturday 18-May 3:00 Toohig Orioles Falcons
Saturday 18-May 5:00 Toohig Blue Jays Cardinals
Tuesday 21-May 6:00 Walsh Blue Jays Orioles
Tuesday 21-May 6:00 Town Field Falcons Cardinals

Saturday NO GAMES - Memorial Day
Saturday NO GAMES - Memorial Day
Tuesday 28-May 6:00 Walsh Orioles Cardinals
Tuesday 28-May 6:00 Town Field Blue Jays Falcons

Saturday 1-Jun 3:00 Toohig Falcons Orioles
Saturday 1-Jun 5:00 Toohig Cardinals Blue Jays
Tuesday 4-June 6:00 Walsh Orioles Blue Jays
Tuesday 4-June 6:00 Town Field Cardinals Falcons

Saturday 8-Jun 3:00 Toohig Cardinals Orioles
Saturday 8-Jun 5:00 Toohig Falcons Blue Jays
Tuesday 11-June 6:00 Walsh Orioles Falcons
Tuesday 11-June 6:00 Town Field Blue Jays Cardinals

Saturday 15-Jun 3:00 Toohig Blue Jays Orioles
Saturday 15-Jun 5:00 Toohig Falcons Cardinals
Tuesday 18-June 6:00 Walsh Orioles Cardinals
Tuesday 18-June 6:00 Town Field Blue Jays Falcons

Saturday 22-Jun 3:00 Toohig TBD
Saturday 22-Jun 5:00 Toohig TBD
Sunday 23-Jun TBD Toohig Winner Gm 1 Winner Gm 2


